
Skymasters – Red Olive Breakfast Schedule 2015-16  

 

All flyers are welcome to join us at the Red-Olive Restaurant, 1194 Walton Blvd., 

Rochester – 9:00am for breakfast and talk R/C.  The restaurant is located directly 

across the street in the strip mall from Crittenton Hospital on Walton Blvd. just 

east of Livernois.   

 

Want'A Be's Breakfast 

 

 Monday, October   5, 2015    

 Monday, October 19, 2015 

  

Monday, November   2, 2015   

 Monday, November 16, 2015 
 

 Monday, December   7, 2015   

 Monday, December 21, 2015  
_________________________________ 
  

Monday, January   4, 2016    

 Monday, January 18, 2016 
 

 Monday, February   1, 2016   

 Monday, February 15, 2016 
 

 Monday, March   7, 2016    

 Monday, March 21, 2016 
 

 Monday, April   4, 2016    

 Monday, April 18, 2016 
 

 Monday, May   2, 2016    

 Monday, May 16, 2016 
                                                                                                                                                                                    


